
Dwg. Title: Flexible threshold 

Description: Field installed, �exible, roll-over
threshold - color: gray  

Dwg. No: OTI-375 Dwg. Version: v 01.1

Dwg. Date: 3/12/20 Revision Date: 3/24/20 

Dwg By: Chang Revised By: 

Implemented: Sheet: 1 of 1

Oasis Lifestyle, LLC
1400 Pidco Drive

Plymouth, Indiana 47563

®

Oasis Unit Threshold - Cutaway View

1.125”

.6875”R

End Cap

1.625”

1.25”
1.125”

.125”

1.50”R

1.00”

1.00”Permanent
Adhesive
Mounting

Strip

Threshold
Insertion
Limiter

3.00”
Threshold Insertion

Limiter

.0625”.0625”

1.50”

1.125”

.07”

.125”

.125”

Threshold


